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GETITON # Download on the
’ Google Play | @& App Store



HOW TO WEAR




FIRST TIME USE
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POWER ON & CONNECT

4
ON \\\. Fast Pair
4

Others Android™

ON

Windows 10 vi803+
Bluetooth O JBL Live Flex 3 $ Bluetooth X
JBLLiveFlex3 g Connected (1) UBL Live Flex 3 will New UBL Live Flex 3 found if
i PP ices linked with thisis youn device, connect toft.
my account@gmail.com
Choose "JBL Live Flex 3"

to connect.

h

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

[ comece o P

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT + SYNC U




MULTI-POINT CONINECTION L[

! .................... Q% 44444444444444444444

Maximum 2 devices)
® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)



CONTROLS @“\

... Bixby/Sini®/Othens R -+ Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

eTapx1l @@ Tapx2 eeeTgpx3 @m®Hold (2s)

* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL LIVE FLEX 3 to UBL Headphones app {§



CONTROLS




AUTO PLAY/PAUSE
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VOICEAWARE




POWER OFF




MANUAL SETUP )

Factory Reset Restart

00 Tap x 2 emmm® Hold (5s) e -old (10s)




SMART CHARGING CASE™ C;
SETTINGS

3@ ©100%0100%W100% 16:52

< <
Smart Charging Case™ Feature Shortcuts
Settings
(]
] 3 @ ©100% @100% W100% 16:52
]
NOISE CANCELLING ®
]
I (]
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Lotk Screen Wallpaper ) .
]
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DO MORE WITH THE APP

L

Gestures

Customized Gesture
o

= woanc

call Control

) cowien

= wosna

<

Equalizer ©

\/M

.

Q_ JBLHEADPHONES




CHARGING

) ——

4

Charging through a Qi-certified 10Mmin$=4H ]
wireless charging pad (Not included)




LED BEHAVIORS

y * BT connecting

® * BT connected

4 * BT not connected

- m Low battery

[ ] @ Charging

° m Fully charged



TECH SPEC

w.C_

IP54

QW

1w C_)

Model (Earbud):
(Charging case):
Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCoff:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCon:

Music playtime with BT on and
True Adaptive ANCon:

Talk time with ANC off:

Talk time with ANC on:
Frequency response:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVE FLEX 3C

12 mm/ 0.47" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

4.5 g per pc (9.0 g combined)/

0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)
63.7 9/ 0.1404 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (50 mAh/3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (690 mAh/ 3.85 V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto 10 hrs
Upto7hrs
Upto7hrs
Upto5hrs

Upto4hrs
20 Hz- 40 kHz

Impedance: 13 ohm
Sensitivity: 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maximum SPL: 95dB
Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth version (Earbud): 53

Bluetooth version (Charging case): 5.1
Bluetooth profile version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
Bluetooth transmitter frequency

range: 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
Bluetooth transmitter power

(Earbud): <9 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth transmitter power

(Charging case): <10 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth transmitter modulation

(Earbud): GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth transmitter modulation

(Charging case): GFSK

Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
CCOMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION

Tenir (25) | ou

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez « JBL Live Flex 3 » pour
vous connecter.

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
CCONNEXION MULTIPOINT
2appareils maximum
Toucher x 1| Tenir (55)
(COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Désactivé*

Bixby/Siri®/Autres

Toucherx 1Toucherx2 |
Toucherx 3 |Tenir (25)

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant votre
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 aI'application
JBL Headphones
(COMMANDES
Appuyez x 1| Balayer
LECTURE / PAUSE AUTO
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Réinitialisation d'usine
Redémarrer

Toucher x 2 | Tenir (5'5) |

Tenir (105)

PARAMETRES DU SMART
CHARGING CASE™

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

CHARGE

Charge via une base de charge sans ~ Batterie faible
fil certifiée Qi (non incluse) Charge
SIGNIFICATIONS DESTEMOINS  Charge compléte
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modele (écouteur) : LIVEFLEX3
(boitier de charge) : LIVE FLEX 3C

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteur :

Boitier de charge :

Type de batterie des écouteur :
Type de batterie du boitier de
charge:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :

Haut- parleurdynamlque de
12mm/0,47"

459

0,0099 Ibs piéce (0,0198 Ibs
combinés)
63,79/0,14041bs

Batterie lithium-ion

(50 mAh /3,85V)

Batterie lithium-ion

(690 mA /3,85V)

2 heures complétes

Jusqu'a 10 heures.

iéce (9,0 g combinés) /

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA adaptative :
Autonomie de conversation

le conversation

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :
Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth (écouteur) :

Version Bluetooth (boitier de charge) : 51

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de |'émetteur Bluetooth
(écouteur):

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth
(boitier de charge) :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (écouteur) :

Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth

(boitier de charge) :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

Jusqu'a 7 heures
Jusqu'a 7 heures
Jusqu'a 5 heures

Jusqu'a 4 heures
20 Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohms

103 dB SPLa 1 kHz

-38dBV/Paa 1 kHz

53

AéDPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
lytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

BRUG FORSTE GANG

Hold (2 sekunde) | eller
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL Live Flex 3" for at
forbinde.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk 1| Hold (5 sekunde)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*
Sluk*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1] Trykx 2| Tryk 3|
Hold (2 sekunde)

* Aktivér avancerede
kontrolfunktioner ved at
forbinde JBL LIVE FLEX 3 til

JBL Headphones- appen @.
BETJENING

Tryk x 1] Stryg

AAUTOMATISK AFSPILNING /
PAUSE

VOICEAWARE

SLUK

MANUEL OPSATNING
Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
Genstart

Tryk x 2| Hold (5 sekunde) |
Hold (10 sekunde)
INDSTILLINGER FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

Opladning via en Qi-certificeret
tradlos

LED-SYMBOLER Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
Bluetooth forbinder og aktiv stejreduktion taendt:
Bluetooth forbundet Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
Bluetooth ikke forbundet 0g &gte adaptiv aktiv stojreduktion
. taendt:

Lavt batte
Oa I ad:v o Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
Fpld Jad slukket:

uldtopladet Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion

tendt:
Impedans:
SPECIFIKATIONER Folsomhed:
Model (oretelefon): LIVEFLEX3 Maksimal SPL:
(Opladningsetui): LIVE FLEX 3C Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Enheds-storrelse: 12mm/0,47" dynamiskenhed | Bluetooth-version (oretelefon):
Stromforsyning: 5V==1A Bluetooth-version (Opladningsetui):
Oretelefon: 4,5gpr.stk. (9 g samlet) Bluetooth-profil-version:
Opladningsetui: 63,7¢ Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Batteritype til [ Bluetooth-
(50mAh/3,85V) Bluetooth-senderstyrke
Batteritype til Lithium-ion-batteri
(690mAh/3,85V) Bluetooth-sendemodulation

Opladningstid: 2timer fra tom (oretelefon): )
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tendt Bluetooth-sendemodulation
og aktiv stajreduktion slukk Op il 10 timer (Opladningsetui):

(medfolger ikke)

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Op til 7 timer

Optil 7 timer
Op til 5 timer

Op til 4 timer
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB.

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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VERPACKUNGSINHALT

APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.) | oder
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

Wahle,JBL Live Flex 3" zum
Verbinden.

*Kompatibel mit Android-
Telefonen ab Android 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Gerate

1 tippen |

Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*

MACH NOCH MEHRMITDERAPP  LED-VERHALTEN Gesprachszeit mit ausgeschaltetem
Aus* AUFLADE! BT wird verbunden ANC: .
Bixby/Siri®/Weitere Laden iiber ein Qi—zfniﬁzienes, BT v(.evbunden g;sgra(hszelt mit eingeschaltetem
1 tippen | 2 tippen| 3 x kabelloses Ladegerat (separat BT nicht verbunden Frequenzbereich:
tippen | Gedrickt halten (25ek) | erhaltich) Akku schwach Impedanz:
* Aktiviere die erweiterte Aufladen Empfindlichkeit:
Steuerung, indem du dein Voll geladen Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 mit der i ndlichkeit:
JBL Headphones App TECHNISCHE DATEN puetontterion Ef";h:'"))f
verbindest. Modell (Ohrhirer): LVEFLEX3 .
STEUERELEMENTE (Ladebox): LVEFLEX3C l;lueloothr rofilversion:
1 driicken | Wischen TrebergraBe: 12mm/ 047" DynamischerTreiber m;‘:,“‘::;u'ngmqu ensbereich:
AUTOM. SV===1A Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
VOICEAWARE Ohrhorer: 4,5qpro Stk (9,0 g zusammen) (Ohrhérer):
AUSSCHALTEN Ladebox: 679 Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
MANUELLES SETUP Ohrhsrer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (S0 mAR/385V) | - (Ladebo):
Reset auf die werkseinstellungen Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (690 mAh/ 3,85 V) BIueu_mthri]bemagungsmodulalion
Neustart Ladezeit: 25td. ab leerem Akku (Ohrhérer): i
2 tippen| Musikwiedergabezei mit BLIu;ul:nth_-llbemaqungsmndulauon

pp: eingeschaltetem BT und (Ladebox):

Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.) | ausgeschaltetem ANC: Bis zu 10 Std. Maximale Betriebstemperatur:
Gedriickt halten (10 Sek.) Musikwiedergabezeit mit
EINSTELLUNGEN DER SMART eingeschaltetem ANCund BT: Biszu7 Std.
CHARGING CASE™ Musikwiedergabezeit mit

eingeschaltetem BT und wirklich

adaptivem ANC: Biszu7 Std.

Biszu 5 Std.

Biszu 4 Std.

20Hz - 40 kHz
130hm

103 dB SPL bei 1kHz
9548

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

51
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9 dBm (EIRP)
<10d8m (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DOPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



NEPIEXOMENO THZ
ZIYIKEYAZIAZ

EQAPMOTH

E€aopaNiote akdpia peyalitepo
£Neyxo kat €atopikevon TG
enelpiac akpoaon pe aut Ty

Natiote x 1| Kpatrjote natpévo
(5 8eur)

EAETXOX

ANCH

Anevepy.*

Bixbyy/Siri®/ANeg

Swpedv epapyioy. Natote x 1| Natfotex 2|
N0X NATO OOPEZETE Natiote x 3 | Kpatrote nampuévo
XPHEH POTH OOPA (3 Sey)
Kpatiote natnpévo (2 8eur) | Evepyonotfote tou
ANAMMA & EYNAEZH TponyjvoUC eNEyoug
Ahec ouvdéovtac To JBL LIVE
Ené€re <BLLive Flex3oyava | -CX 3 HE TV €qappoy JBL
ouvbebete. Headphones @ .
* ZupBato pe mhépwva Android :’;E;::;ZX 1 zopete
xi;;ﬁ'm;:;;“f“mm ATOMATH ANAIAPATAIH/
NAYZH
IYIXPONIZMOE VOICEAWARE
Ttepeoguviki hetroupyia | IBHEIMO
i Aertoupyia PYoMizH

EL;AETE: NIOARARON Emzwwupu £pyooTaciakwv

. . pubpioewy
To oMo 2 ouoKevég Enavexcimon

Natrote x 2 | Kpatijote natnpévo
(5 &evt) | Kparote nampévo
(10 8evr)

PYOMIZEIZ SMART CHARGING
CASE™

KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH

Ddprion péow aoippatng paong
opriong pe motoroinon Qi (Sev
nephappaveral)

AEITOYPTIA LED
Zovdeon BT

BT ouvbénke

BT dev ouvdéBnke

Xapnhq otaBn pmatapiag
Doprion

‘Exet goprioet Mijpwg

QMidpketa avanapaywyng HOUOIKAG
e To BT evepyomompiévo kat 1o ANC
QMEVEpYOOUEVO:

Adpketa avamapaywyic povoikic
e 1o BT kat to ANC svzpvonolnuzva Ewe 7 wpeg
Dapkeia ﬂvunnpavmyq( HOUOIKIG

e evepyomoinjiévo To BT kat ahnBuwviy

Ewg 10 Gpe¢

TEXNIKEE NPOAIATPAOEL
Movrého (AKouoTiké):
(6rikn popionc):

MéyeBog odnyou:
Tpogodooia:

AxovoTiko:

Orikn pdpriong: X
Tomog umatapiag akouoTiKoy:

Tomog pmartapiag Brjkng popiong:

Xpovoc popmiong:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

Auvuumoc 0dnyoc12mm/ 047"
4 5 q ava tzuaxla (9,0 padi)/
0,0099 Ibs avd Tepdyio
(0,0198 Ibs piai)
63,79/0,1404Ibs

Mnatapia 16viwy Miov
(50mAh/3,85V)

Mnatapia toviwy Miov
(690mAh/3,85V)

2 (hpec Orav eivar ddeta

nipooappootiki) ANC: Ew¢ 7 wpe¢
Xpovog ophiag pe to ANC
AMEVEPYOTOMEVO: Ewg 5 Opeg
Xpovog ophiag pe to ANC
EVEPYOTIONUEVO: ‘Ewg 4 opec
TuxvotnTa anokpiong: 20Hz-40 kHz
Avtiotaon: ohm

i 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
Méyioto SPL: 95dB
EvaioBnoia pikpogavou: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

‘Exboon Bluetooth (AkouoTikd): S,

‘Ek§oon Bluetooth (Brikn gopTiong): 5.
‘Exdoon mpopi Bluetooth: AZDPV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

Evpog ouyvotijTwy moprmoy

Bluetooth: 2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
loxug mopmo0 Bluetooth

(AKOUOTIKO): <9 dBm (EIRP)
loyig mumou Bluetooth

(6nKn @opTianc): <10dBm (EIRP)

[Mapopgwon mopmod Bluetooth

(AkoUGTIKO): GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
[Mapdpgwon mopmoo Bluetooth
(Brjkn @oprione): GFSK

Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aerroupyiag: 45 °C
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CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha con més
detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
COMO AJUSTARLOS

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
Mantener (2s) | o

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR

Otros

Elige"JBL Live Flex 3" para
conectarte.

*Compatible con teléfonos Android
con laversion 6 y posteriores
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Méximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5's)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacion activa de ruido)*
Desactivado®

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Tocarx 1| Tocarx 2 | Tocar x 3 |
Mantener (2)

*Habilita los controles avanzados
al conectar tu JBLLIVEFLEX 3 ala
aplicacién JBL Headphones
(CONTROLES

Pulsar x 1| Deslizar
REPRODUCCION/PAUSA
AUTOMATICA
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR
CONFIGURACION MANUAL
Restablecimiento a la
configuracién de fabrica
Reiniciar

Tocarx 2| Mantener (5.5) |
Mantener (105)
CONFIGURACION DEL SMART
CHARGING CASE™
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(Carga mediante una base de carga
inaldmbrica certificada para Qi
(noincluida)
(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth

Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth no conectado

Bateria baja
(arga
(arga completa

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo (auricular):

(estuche de carga):

Tamario del driver:

Fuente de alimentacién:
Auricular:

Estuche de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:

Tipo de bateria de el estuche

de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con la funcién Bluetooth activaday
ANC desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANCactivadas:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

Driver dindmico de 12 mm
S5V==1A

4,5 g por pieza (9,0 g combinados)
63,79

Bateria de iones de litio
(50mAh /3,85V)

Bateria de iones de litio
(690 mAh/3,85V)

2horas desde carga agotada

Hasta 10 horas

Hasta 7 horas

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con Bluetooth y True Adaptive ANC

activados: Hasta 7 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
desactivada: Hasta 5 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
activada: Hasta 4 horas
20Hz- 40 kHz
13 0hm
103 dB SPLa TkHz
95dB

-38.dBV/Paa1kHz
53

Version de Bluetooth

(estuche de carga):

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(auricular):

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(estuche de carga):

Modulacidn del transmisor
Bluetooth (auricular):

Modulacién del transmisor

i;DPV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth (estuche de carga): GFSK
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento: 45°C
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PAKKAUKSEN SISHLTO
SOVELLUS

Talla ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita i

Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2 |
Napauta x 3| Pidd painettuna
(25)

entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siitd henkilokohtaisemman.

*Otali kdyttoon
liittamalla JBL LIVE FLEX 3 -
kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -

KAYTTOOHJEET

ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA  sovellukseen

Pida painettuna (2s) | tai OHJAIMET

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA Paina x 1| Pyyhkaise

YHDISTAMINEN AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO /

Mot - TAUKO

Valn;e “JBL lei Flex3"yhteyden  yo\ceAwARE

muodostamiseksi.

*Yhteensopiva Android- VIRTA POIS

puhelinten kanssa, joissa on MANUAALINEN ASENNUS
jar i 6+ palautus

KAKSOISLITANTA + SYNKR. Kéynnistd uudelleen.

Stereotila | Monotila Napauta x 2 |

MONIPISTEYHTEYS Pida painettuna (5 s) |

fnintaan 2[atetta Pidd painettuna (10s)

Napauta x 1|Pida painettuna (5 ) SMART CHARGING CASE™ -

2;#5"““ ASEI!IKSET o

Pois paalta* LISAA SOVELLUKSEN KAYTON

Bixby/Siri®/Muut MAHDOLLISUUKSIA

LATAUTUU

Lataus Qi-sertifioidun langattoman
latausalustan vlitykselld
(myydaén erillisend)
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta

BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty

Alhainen akkuvirta
Latautuu
Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli (Nappikuuloke):
(Latauskotelo):
Elementin koko:

Virransyotto:
Nappikuuloke:

Latauskotelo:

LIVEFLEX3
LIVE FLEX 3C
12mm/0,47" dynaaminen
elementti

5V=1A

4,5 g perkpl (9,0 g yhteensd) /
0,0099 Ibs per kpl (0,0198 Ibs
yhteens)
63,7/0,1404 Ibs
Litiumi

akun tyyppi:
L

(50mAh/3,85V)

yyppi:
Latausaika:

Musiikin toistoaika BT péalla ja
ANC pois paalta:

Litiumid (690 mAh/3,85V)
2tuntia tyhjasta

Jopa 10 tuntia

Puheaika ANC paalla:
Taajuusvaste:
Impedanssi:
Herkkyys:
Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versio (Nappikuuloke):
Bluetooth-versio (Latauskotelo):
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-ldhettimen teho
(Nappikuuloke):
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho
(Latauskotelo):
Bluetooth-Iahettimen modulaatio
(Nappikuuloke):

Jopa 7 tuntia

Jopa 7 tuntia

Jopa 5 tuntia

Jopa 4 tuntia

20Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohmia

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio
: GFSK

(Latauskotels
Maksimi kayttolampaotil

45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatdsi élményt
kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MODJA

ELSO HASZNALAT

Tartsa lenyomva (2s) | vagy
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

A csatlakozdshoz valassza a "JBL
Live Flex 3" elemet.

* A 6-0s vagy anndl djabb verzioju
Android rendszer( telefonokkal
kompatibilis

KETTGS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemmad | Mond
iizemmod

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximalis 2 eszkoz

Erintse meg 1-szer | Tartsa
lenyomva (55)

VEZERLOK
ANC*

i
Bixby/Siri®/Eqyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer | Erintse meg 3-szor |
Tartsa lenyomva (2s)

* Engedélyezze a fejlett
vezérloket a JBL LIVE FLEX 3 és
aJBL Headphones alkalmazs
dsszekapesolasaval @.
VEZERLOK

Nyomja meg 1-szer | Elhizas
AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS/
SZUNET

VOICEAWARE

KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS

Gyari visszadllités

Ujraindités

Erintse meg 2-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5s) |

Tartsa lenyomva (10s)

SMART CHARGING CASE™
BEALLITASOK

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ
ALKALMAZASSAL

TOLTES

Toltés Qi-tandsitassal ellatott

LEDTULA R, BTés

BT csatlakoztatdsa bekapcsolt ANC mellett:

BT csatlakoztatva Zenelejatszas ideje bekapcsolt BT

BTni és valosadaptlv ANCmellett:
nincs . ItANC

Alacsony akkumulatortoltottség
Toltés

mellett:
Beszélgetési idd bekapcsolt ANC

vezeték nélkiili toltoparnan Teljesen feltdltve mellett: -
keresztiil (nem tartozék) Frekvenciavlasz:
Impedandia:
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK minf'élisrsP,lli "
Modell (Fiilhallgatd): LIVEFLEX3 Ikrojon erzekenysege:
(Tolttok): LIVE FLEX 3C Bluetooth verzid (Fiilhallgatd):
Hangszoro mérete: 12mm/0,47" dinamikus Bluetooth verzio (Toltstok):
hangsz6ro Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Tapellatas: S5V=1A Bluetooth jeladd )
Fiilhallgaté: 45 darabonként (90 g eqyiityy/ | Trekvendatartoménya:
0,0099 font darabonként Bluetooth jelads teljesitménye
(0,0198 font egyiitt) (Filhallgato):
Toltotok: 63,7/0,1404 fom Blllletﬂnalh jelado teljesitménye
Fiilhallgate ti Ir (Toltétok):
F g: ipusa: itium-ion P P
(50 mAh /3,85V) Blyetooth ngado modulacié
Toltgtok tipusa: Litium-ion ? (Fiilhallgato):
(690 mAh /3,85V) Bluetooth jeladd modulacio
Toltésiid: 2 dra teljesen lemerillt allapothol g"l' II( - i &l
Zenelejatszasi idd bekapcsolt BT és laximalis lizemi hmérséklet:
kikapcsolt ANC mellett: Legfeljebb 10 6ra

Legfeljebb 7 ora
Legfeljebb 7 6ra
Legfeljebb 5 ora

Legfeljebb 4 ora
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohm

103 dB SPL T kHz-en

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C



(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

COME INDOSSARLI

AL PRIMO UTILIZZO

Tenere premuto (2s) | o
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Selezionare “JBL Live Flex 3" peril
collegamento.

* Compatibile con telefoni Android
6 e successivi

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco x 1| Tenere premuto (5s)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Spento®

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Tocco x 1|Tocco x 2| Tocco X 3|
Tenere premuto (2s)

* Abilita i controlli avanzati
mediante il collegamento

di JBL LIVEFLEX 3 all'app

JBL Headphones
CONTROLLI
Premerex 1 Swipe
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI
VOICEAWARE

SPEGNIMENTO
IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
Ripristino alle impostazioni
predefinite

Riavvia

Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (55) |
Tenere premuto (10s)
IMPOSTAZIONI SMART
CHARGING CASE™

FAI DI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di
ricarica wireless certificato Qi
(non incluso)

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica

Trova la Guida
rapidain taliano qu.

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:
Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:

Tipo di batteria custodia di ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
attiva e ANC disattivata:
Autonomia n riproduzione con BT
e ANCattiva:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVE FLEX 3C

Driver Dinamico da 12 mmy/ 0,47"
SV===1A

4,5 per pezzo (9,0 g in totale)/
0,009 Ibs per pezzo (0,0198 Ibs
intotale)

63,79/0,14041bs

Batteria agli ioni di litio

(50 mAh/3,85V)

Batteria agli ioni di litio

(690 mAh/3,85V)

2ore da scariche

Finoa 10 ore

Finoa7ore

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT

e ANCTrue Adaptive attivi:
Autonomia in conversazione con ANC
disattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Risposta in frequenza:

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth (auricolari):
Versione Bluetooth (custodia di
ricarica):

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth
(auricolari):

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth
(custodia di ricarica):

Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (auricolari):

Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth (custodia diricarica):
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Finoa7ore
Finoasore

Finoa 4 ore
20 Hz - 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV14, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPVLS
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)

<10d8m (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



m

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

APP

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
|uisterervaring te creéren met deze

INGEBRUIKNAME

Vasthouden (2 seconden) | of
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer "JBL Live Flex3" om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-
telefoons met 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten
1xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden)
BEDIENING

ANC (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)*
Uit*

Bixby/Siri®/Anderen
1xtikken | 2 xtikken | 3 x tikken |
Vasthouden (2 seconden)
*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door je
JBLLIVE FLEX 3 te verbinden met
de JBL Headphones-app &8 .
BEDIENING

1xdrukken | Vegen
AUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN /
PAUZE

VOICEAWARE
UITSCHAKELEN
HANDMATIGE INSTELLING
Fabrieksinstellingen
Herstart

2xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden) |
Vasthouden (10 seconden)
SMART CHARGING CASE™
INSTELLINGEN

DOE MEER MET DE APP

OPLADEN

Opladen via een Qi-gecertificeerd

draadloze oplader (niet
meegeleverd)
LED-FUNCTIES

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg
Opladen
Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model (Oordopje):
(oplaadcase):

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopje:

Oplaadetui:

Type oordopjesbatterij:

Batterijtype oplaadetui:

Oplaadtijd:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan
ICuit:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en
ANCaan:

Afspeeltijd van muziek met BT aan

enTrue Adaptive ANC aan:

LIVEFLEX 3

LIVEFLEX3C

12mm /0.47" dynamische driver
S5V===1A

4,5 perstuk (9,0 g samen) / 0.0099
s per stuk (0.0198 Ibs samen)
63,79/0.1404Ibs

Lithium-ion batterij (50 mAh / 3,85 V)
Lithium-ion batterij (690 mAh /3,85 V)
2uur wanneer leeg

Tot 10 uur
Tot 7 uur

Tot 7 uur

Spreektijd met ANC uit: Tot 5 uur
Spreektijd met ANCaan: Tot 4 uur
Frequentierespons: 20 Hz-40kHz
Impedanti 13 0hm
Gevoeligheid: 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maximaal SPL: 95d8
Microfoongevoeligheid: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-versie (Oordopje): 53
Bluetooth-versie (oplaadcase): 51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender

(Oordopje): <9 dBm (EIRP)
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender
(oplaadcase): <10d8m (EIRP)

Bluetooth-zendermodulatie (Oordopje): GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie

(oplaadcase): GFSK

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45°C



DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

Hold (25) | eller

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg“JBL Live Flex 3" for & koble til.
* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kjorer 6+
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereomodus | Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp x 1| Hold (5s)
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Av*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Tappx 1|Tappx 2 |Tapp < 3|
Hold (25)

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller
ved & koble JBL LIVE FLEX 3 til
JBL Headphones-appen @ .
KONTROLLER

Trykk X 1| Sveip
AAUTOMATISK AVSPILLING /
PAUSE

VOICEAWARE

SLhAv

MANUELL KONFIGURERING
Fabrikktilbakestilling

Start pa nytt

Tapp x 2| Hold (5s) | Hold (105)
INNSTILLINGER FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADER

Lader gjennom en Qi-sertifisert
trédlos ladepute (medfolger ikke)

LED-ATFERD Lite batteri

BT koble til Lader

BT tilkoblet Fulladet

BT ikke tilkoblet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell (repropp): LIVEFLEX3

(Ladeetui): LIVEFLEX 3C

Driverstorrelse: 12mm/0,47" dynamisk driver

Stromforsyning: 5V=1A

Orepropp: 4,5 g pr.stk. (9,0 g kombinert)

Ladeetui: 63,79
Litium-ion-batt
(50mAh/3,85V)

’ Litium-ion-batteri
(690 mAh/3,85V)

Ladetid: 2timer nar tomt

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa

og ANCav: Opptil 10 timer

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa

0g ANC pa: Opptil 7 timer

Spilletid med BT pa og True

Adaptive ANC pa: Opptil 7 timer

Taletid med ANCav:

Taletid med ANC pa:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon (@repropp):
Bluetooth-versjon (Ladeetui):
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Grepropp):
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Ladeetui):
Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Brepropp):

Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Ladeetui):

Maks driftstemperatur:

Opptil 5 timer

Opptil 4 timer

20Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohm

103 dB SPLved 1kHz

9548

-38 dBV/Paved 1kHz

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



[PL)

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
imozliwosc personalizacji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezptatng aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
Przytrzymaj (25) | lub
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |
LACZENIE

Inne

Wybierz, JBL Live Flex’; aby
pofaczyc.

*Kompatybilny z telefonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6
lub nowszej

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb dzwigku stereo | Tryb
diwieku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknijx 1| Przytrzymaj (5 s)

ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Wyt*

Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknijx 1| Stuknijx2 |

Stuknijx 3 | Przytrzymaj (2)
*Wiacz zaawansowane elementy
sterowania poprzez potgczenie
JBLLIVE FLEX 3 2 aplikacja

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACJI

LADOWANIE

tadowanie przez podktadke do

fadowania bezprzewodowego

z certyfikatem Qi (sprzedawana
osobno)

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawiazywanie potaczenia BT
BT podtaczone

BT niepodtaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Pefne natadowanie

(Czas odtwarzania muzykiz
wilaczong funkeja BT i ANC:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczona funkja True Adaptive
ANCoraz Bluetooth:

(zas rozmawiania z wylaczong
funkcja ANC:

(zas rozmawiania z wiaczong
funkeja ANC:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

JBL Headphones @@. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA
ELEMENTY Model LIVEFLEX3
Naciénij x 1| Przeciagnij (Etui tadujace): LIVE FLEX3C
AUTOMATYCZNE fozmiar by dynamiczny 12 mm/
(ODTWARZANIE/WSTRZYMANIE Zasilanie: SV—1A
VOICEAWARE Stuchawka: 4,5g5szt.(9,0 g tacznie)/0,0099
WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA funta szt. (0,0198 funta tacznie)
RECZNA KONFIGURACJA Etuifadujace: 63,7 9/0,1404 funta
Przywracanie ustawieri Typ k: akumulator litowo-j
fabrycznych A (S0mAR/3,85V)

. Typ tadujacym: akumulator litowo-j
Uru(h?m ponownie (690 mAR/3,85V)
Stuknijx 2| Przytrzymaj (5'5) | Czasfadowania: 2 godz. od wyczerpania
Przytrzymaj (105) Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
USTAWIENIA SMART wlq(zpanunkch BTiwylazong
CHARGING CASE™ funkda ANC: do10godz.

Cautosc:
Maksymalne ciénienie akustyczne
SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth (Stuchawka):
Wersja Bluetooth (Etui fadujace):
Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth
(Shuchawka):

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth

(Etui fadujace):

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth
(Shuchawka):

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth
(Etui tadujace):

Maks. temperatura robocza:

do7 godz.

do7 godz.
do 5 godz.

do4godz.
20Hz-40 kHz

13 oméw

103 dB SPL przy 1 kHz
B

-38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz

53

z;DPW 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizagdo na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO
Sequre por dois segundos | ou
LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros.

Escolha "JBL Live Flex 3" para
conectar.

* Compativel com telefones
Android com SO 6+

DUAL CONNECTE
SINCRONIZAGAO

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Méximo de 2 dispositivos
Toque uma vezes | Segure por
cinco segundos

CONTROLES

CONFIGURAGOES DO SMART FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED Tempo de reproducéo de musica
i CHARGING CASE™ BT conectando com BT ligado e ANCligado:
ANC ((A{\celamento de Ruidos MAIS RECURS0S COM O o | Tempo de reprodugio de misica
Adaptativo)* “i"“‘a o com Bluetooth ativado e ANC
Desligado* APLICATIVO BT nao conectado Adaptativo(True) ligado:
Bixby/Siri®/Outros CARREGANDO Bateria fraca Tempo de conversagio com ANC
Toque uma vezes | Togue duas Carregamento através de uma Carregando desligado: .
vezes | Toque tés vezes | Sequre base de carregamento sem fio com  Bateria carregada I\EN"(“I’in ::;““"e’m"“’ como
por dois segundos certificagio Qi (ndo inclusa) Respogta de frequéncia:
* Habilite os controles Impgd?g\(ia:
avangados conectando seu JBL SPLmximo:
LIVE FLEX 3 a0 aplicaivo JBL ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS Sensibilidade do microfone:
Headphones @ Modelo (Fone de ouvido): LIVEFLEX 3 Versio Bluetooth (Fone de ouvido): 5.
CONTROLES (estojo de :arre_gamento): LI\_IE FLEX }( _ Versio Bluetooth (estojo de
Pressione uma vez | Deslizar Tamanho do driver: Driver dinamico 12 mm / 0,47" carregamento):
PLAY/PAUSA iTico 0 d : SV==1A Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Fone de ouvido: 4,5gporunidade (9,09 Faixa de frequéncia do transmissor
VOICEAWARE combinadas) / 0,009 Ibs por Bluetooth:
DESLIGA . unidade (0,0198 Ib: i Poténcia de a0 Bluetooth
CONFIGURAGAO MANUAL Estojode carregamento: ~ 63,79/0,14041bs (Fone de ouvido):
Restaura configuragdes de fébrica Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido: Ba(se:g de ion delitio (50 mAh / potér..(ia de transmissio Bluetooth
Reinici . . 85V) " (estojo de carregamento):
einiciar Bateria do estojo para Bateria de fon de litio (690 mAh / Modulago de transmisso
Toque duas vezes | Segure por carregamento: 3,85V) Bluetooth (Fone de ouvido):
5 segundos | Segure por 10 Tempo de carga: até 2 horas (carga total) Modulagéo de transmissao

segundos

Tempo de reproducao de musica
com BT ligado e ANC desligado:

Até 10 horas

Bluetooth (estojo de
carregamento):
Temperatura méxima de uso:

Mé7 horas

Mé7 horas
Até 5 horas

Até 4horas
20Hz-40kHz

13 ohms

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

i;DPW 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz- 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK e 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



V)

DETTAFINNS | LADAN
APP

Fé annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den hér
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
Hall ned (2s) | eller

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj "JBL Live Flex 3" for att
ansluta.

*Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kor 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lige | Mono-lige
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (5's)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Av¢

Bixby/Siri®/Ovriga

Tryckx 1| Tryck x 2| Tryck x 3|
Hallned (25)

* Aktivera avancerade
kontroller genom att ansluta
dina JBL LIVE FLEX 3 till appen
JBL Headphones
KONTROLLER
Tryckx 1| Svep
AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING /
PAUS

VOICEAWARE

STANG AV

MANUELL INSTALLNING
Fabrikséterstallning

Restart

Tryck 2| Hall ned (55) |
Hallned (105)
INSTALLNINGAR FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING

Laddning via en Qi-certifierad

Ldg batteriniva

Musikspeltid med BT pa och True

tradIos laddningsplatta Laddar Adaptive ANC pé:
(medfoljer ej) Fullt laddad Taltid med ANCav:
LED-FUNKTIONER Taltid med ANC pa:
BT ansluter Frekvensomfang:
BT anslutet Impedans:
BT ¢j anslutet Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Bluetooth-version (Gronsnacka):
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER B'“Em?“"‘lﬂﬂ’m
Modell (ronsniicka): LIVEFLEX3 (laddningsfodral):
(Laddningsfodral): LIVEFLEX 3C Bluetooth-profilens version:
Storlek p hogtalarelement: ~ 12mm /0,47 tum dynamiskt Bluetooth-sindarens

element frekvensomfang:

Stromforsorjning: S5V=1A Bluetooth-sandareffekt
Oronsniicka: 4,5 g per styck (9,0 g sammanlagt) (dronsnécka):
Laddningsfodral: Bluetooth-sandareffekt
Batterityp, dronsnackor: Litiumjonbatteri (50 mAh /3,85V) (laddningsfodral):

Batterityp, laddningsfodral:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT pé och
av:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och
ANCpa:

Litiumjonbatteri (690 mAh / 3,85 V)
2 timmar frén tomt

Upp till 10 timmar

Upp till 7 timmar

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering

(dronsnécka):

Bluetooth-sandarens modulermg

(laddningsfodral):
Max drifttemperatur:

Upp till 7 timmar
Upp till 5 timmar
Upp till 4 timmar
20Hz- 40 kHz
130hm

103 dB SPLvid 1 kHz
9548
-38dBV/Pavid 1kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45 C



KUTU IGERIGi

UYGULAMA

Bu icretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altia alabilir ve
NASILTAKILIR

ILK KULLANIM

Basili Tut (25) | veya

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmak icin“JBL Live Flex
3"ii segin.

*6 ve istii aligtiran Android
telefonlarla uyumludur
IKILi BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod | Mono mod
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Enfazla 2 dhaz

Tiklax 1 | BasiliTut (5 )

KONTROLLER

ANC ( Aktif giiriiltii engelleyici)
Kapali*

Tiklax 1| Tiklax 2 | Tikla x3 |
BasiliTut (25)

* JBL LIVE FLEX 3'iiniizii JBL
Headphones uygulamasina
baglayip gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

KONTROLLER

Basinx 1 | Kaydir
OTOMATIK OYNAT / DURAKLAT
VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Fabrika ayarlari

Yeniden baglat

Tiklax 2 | Basili Tut (55) |
BasiliTut (105)

SMART CHARGING CASE™
AYARLARI

UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINIYAPIN

SARJ ETME Diisik pil gicii

Qi-belgeli kablosuz sarj pediile sarj ~ Sarj etme

edin (Dahil degildir) Tam sarj oldu

LED HAREKETLER|

BT baglaniyor

BT baglandi

BT bagh degil

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model (Kulaklik): LIVEFLEX3

(Sarj kutusu): LIVEFLEX 3C

Siiriicii boyutu: 12mm/0,47" Dinamik Siiriicii

Giig kaynag: 5V=1A

Kulaklik: bilgisayar basina 4,5 g (birlesik
9,0 )/ bilgisayar basina 0,0099 Ibs
(birlesik 0,0198 Ibs)

Sarj kutusu: 63,79/0,14041bs

Kulaklik pil

Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:

Sarj silresi:

Lityum iyon batarya (50 mAh /
3,85V)

Lityum iyon batarya (690 mAh /
3,85V)

Sarji tamamen tiikendikten
sonra 2 saat

BT aqikken ve ANC kapaliyken
‘miizik calma siiresi:
BT ve ANCagikken miizik calma
siiresi:

BT ve Gergek Uyarlanabilir ANC
agikken miizik alma siiresi:
ANCkapaliyken konusmassi
ANCagikken konusma siiresi:
Frekans aralig:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth siiriimii (Kulaklik):
Bluetooth siiriimii ($arj kutusu):
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth verici giicii (Kulaklik):
Bluetooth veridi giicii ($arj kutusu):
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Kulaklik):

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Sarj kutusu):

Maksimum ¢alisma sicakhig:

10 saate kadar
7 saate kadar

7 saate kadar

5 saate kadar
4saate kadar
20Hz- 40 kHz
130hm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



m HACTPOVIKI SMART CHARGING  CUTHAJIbI UH/IUKATOPOB
KOMIUTEKT NIOCTABKI ANC (AkrueHoe e Nonkrosene BT
MPUNOKEHNE wymonosaBenwe)* JIONONHUTENbHBIE Mopkniouenue no BT
[lononuTenbHble BOSMOXHOCT  Bbikn* BO3MOXHOCTH € ycranoenero
YIpaBAEHHS 1t HACTPOIKN Bixby / Siri® / Mpouee MIPUTOKEHUEM Moakniokeute no BT e
NapameTpoB NPOCTYLIMBAHUA C Kocuurech 1pa3 | Kockuteco 3APAZIKA YCTaHoBAEHO
NOMOLLbI0 Haluero GecnnatHoro 2paa | Kocuuecs 3 pasa | 3apagKac nowousio AKKymynsTop paspsixer
MPHAOKEHNA. YaepxuBaiire (2 cex) 6GecnposopHoit 3apaHoii 3apapka
KAK UCMONb30BATH * BKNiouMTe paciuupeHHble nnowaaky ¢ cepTudukauuedt Qi MonHocTbio 3apsxerbl
NEPBOE UCMONb30BAHUE QYHKUMM ynpaBnenns, (He BXOAUT B KOMNEKT NOCTaBKM)
Yaepxugaitre (2 cek) | nogkniouns JBL LIVE FLEX 3 k
na JBL

Mpouee TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKI

i " M LIVEFLEX 3
Buibepute «JBL Live Flex 3» ana EMEHT! (33pagueii dymap): LIVEFLEX 3¢
TIoAKMHoYeHNA. Haxmure 1 pa | (maxHyTo Pasmep ii ppaiigep 12 Mm /
* CoBMeCTUMOCTb ¢ KOE 0,47 poiima
Android 6+ WcTouHm nuTanus: 5B===1A
[IBO/HOE MOAKNIOYEHMUE + BOCTPOU3BEAEHUE 1 HayuwsHuku: 4,51 opu (9,0 r mecte) /0,0099
CHHXPORW3ALYA NPHOCTAHOBKA fyHra o (00198 dyira eecre)
b | VOICEAWARE 3apagHbiii Gymap: 63,71/0,1404 gyrta

T Tuwit-4
MHOTOTOYEYHOE PYYHAS HACTPOVKA . ](|ng;\‘4/335 B)
Ihll/lgncmmzmrria“ma C6poc 10 33BOACKHX HACTpOEK dymmap: 3apagKoro (0w 13858)
KCMYM i -

K v 1 v py . Nlepesanycrate Bpema sapagku: 24, n0Cne NOAHOI paspARKI
s‘)(""mb pas | Yaepnsaitte Kocueco 2 pasa | it My3bIKH C
e (5cex)| (10 cex) BT

ANC: o104

Bpems BOCNpoU3Be/ieHiA My3bIKU C
BKouenHbiMiH BT ANC: fo7u
Bpems Bocnpoussesienia

MY3bIKI MIp BKTIOYEHHBIX

hyHKumax BT u True Adaptive ANC
(MlonHoCTblo apanTMBHoE aKTUBHOE

yMOMOAABNEHNE): fo7y

Bpewma pasroBopa ¢

BbIKMo4eHHbIM ANC: fo5u

Bpewmn pasroBopa ¢

BKMI0YeHHbIM ANC: flo4

YacToTHas XapaKTepHcTKa: zo m 40KTy
ConpoTuBnenue:

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTL: 103 nB Y3 npu 1Ky

Makc. ypoBetb 38yKoBoro Aagnenwa: 95 1b
YyBCTBUTENbHOCTb MUKPO(OHa: —381158/I1a npu 1kl
Bepan Bluetooth (Hayuhmkw):

Bepana Bluetooth (3apasbiii dymsp):

Bepaua npoduna Bluetooth: AZDPW 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
YacToTHblit Aanason

nepeparyuka Bluetooth: 2,4TTu-2,4835 My
MouHocTs nepegarymka

Bluetooth (HaywHuku): <9 aBm (UAM)
MouwHocTb nepegatumka Bluetooth

(3apagHbIii GyTasp): <10 46m (GUAM)
Moaynauwa nepegatunka Bluetooth

(HaywHUKn): GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Moaynauma nepepatynka Bluetooth

(3apagHblit GyTasp): GFSK

MakcumanbHas remneparypa

JKCnAyaTauum: 45°C
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SMART CHARGING CASE™ 1% B
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2178

IhaE
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BIEGINEMTLTE  ETERE

Bk (CRREHT) 788 =53

LED $ETRATHEC

B ETEEE

BFEER

B RIERE

BARIE

BS (BH) LIVEFLEX3

(FRR) LIVE FLEX3C

REhETTRY 12mm/0.47 &5F HEIREH BT

iR 5V===1A

B B 459(—BI909)/ BN
00099 Ibs (—F1 0.0198 1bs)

FERE: 63.79/0.1404 Ibs

Ef iR $2E TRt (50 mA/ 3.85V)

TR ERMAE: SRETFEBth (690 mAN/ 3.85V)

FEERRdia]: 2/)\BY (MZ s I 7877)

FrRE BRI

SEERGIEN A 1008

FREFMEDEZTHE

FHBRRESE): ik 7B
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[EENERS 9 G IDN
KA E R EIRASHYIEIE
BYia):

Fr R RN HEE
BYia):

SRR :

PR

REE:

BASPL:

ERNRHE:

EFRAE (B :
BFRE (FRR)
A RE RS
BRI EIMEEE:
EFRGIEME (BH)
BFRSTEmME
(EER)
EFRGIEES (EH) ¢
EFRYIEAF
(FBR) :
REEITRE:

k7 /)08
A 5/NB

Kk 4/he
20Hz-40KHz

130

103 dB SPLGT Kz
9548

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK. /4-DQPSK. 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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Android 14
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SRR
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AR
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_ BEoHE B 123508 T
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CEBSBLIVEREX3 | BRI zgﬁlﬂﬁﬂiﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁwm

e ?éﬁ R BB OB
SERSRT ¢

;Zdiﬂ TR SAS[E|FE

B—T |8 Bt (HE) LIVEFLEX3 [

BEER/EE (FBZ LIVE FLEX3C B

VOICEAWARE SEREE R Tmm/047 BAESERDEE | WASPLD

il B 5V=1A gﬁ!ﬂﬁwﬁ :

FHRE HE: B 459 (E—o09)/ | BIMRE (HE)

TRRER 400099 bs (T —HE ;ﬂ}?*éﬁ;@

-yt 00151t TR :

AT | B 63.79/0.14041bs 55 %gm')ﬁ B

gg Esoif;;))\ H§%’ﬁ¥§§ : gg%%i&tsomwz.ssv) a5

{ WA SERET TB3H (690 mAh/ 3.85V)
smmunnéuwszmaﬁ TR PrvaE e e %5 %51?&13$
HULEBEHE EEF R TR k?éééw& -
(£ 123958 3
BOOENRAT | mdsineen:  Rere 2 %i;*“?ﬁ
TRE RERIERE

RIET/NEF
RIES/\BF

RIE4NE

20Hz- 40 kHz

1BERYE

103 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

51

A2DPV1.4> AVRCPV1.6.22 HFPV1.8
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)
<10 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK~m1/4-DQPSK~8DPSK

GFSK.
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m

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
Tahan (2 dtk) | atau
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih "JBL Live Flex 3" yang ingin
disambungkan.

* Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android yang menggunakan
Android 6 ke atas
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat
Ketuk x 1| Tahan (5 dtk)
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Mati*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk > 1| Ketuk x 2 | Ketuk x 3 |
Tahan (2 dtk)

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan JBL
LIVE FLEX 3 ke aplikasi JBL
Headphones Anda 6
KONTROL

Tekanx 1 | Geser
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS
VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

PENGATURAN MANUAL

Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik
Mulai Ulang

Ketuk x 2| Tahan (5 dtk) |

Tahan (10 dtk)

PENGATURAN SMART
CHARGING CASE™

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA

Mengisi daya menggunakan alas

pengisi daya nirkabel yang sudah
bersertifikasi Qi (Tidak disertakan)
POLALED

BT menyambungkan

BT tersambung

BT tidak tersambung

Daya baterai lemah
Mengisi daya
Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model (Earbud):
(Casing pengisi daya):
Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:

Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC aktif:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

Driver Dinamis 12 mm/0,47"
5V=1A

4,5 g per buah (total 9,0 9)/0,0099
Ibs per buah (total 0,0198 Ibs)
63,7 /0,1404 Ibs

Baterai Lithium-ion (50
mAh/3,85V)

Baterai Lithium-ion (690
mAh/3,85V)

2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 10 jam

Hingga 7 jam

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT

aktif dan True Adaptive ANC aktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC
nonaktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

(Casing pengisi daya):

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):

Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

Hingga 7 jam

Hingga 5 jam
Hingga 4jam

20 Hz- 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

5.1
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz- 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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FEBESR : 5
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EEE
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20Hz~-40kHz
130

103B SPL@1kHz
9508

-38 dBV/Pa@1kHz

: 53
Bluemmh/\—/a/ (BT
51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2. HFPV1.8
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

9dBmk 77 (EIRP)

10dBmF7% (EIRP)

GFSK. 11/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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VOICEAWARE
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3% x7|st

THAIZE
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SMART CHARGING CASE™
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ozt Bels F717|
o]

MEEE R
SHOHS

PEOEES
535
e a3

LED S X}
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BriEg

BT ot &l

HER e

2E(0]oft] LIVEFLEX3

(B #[0| ), LIVE FLEX3C

Eato|t] 37| 12mm/0.47" C+O|LHZY
ESato|H

T 32K SV===1A

ojoHE: BHE 450242 9.09)/3HE
0.00991bs( 225 0.0198Ibs)

s A0|A: 63.79/0.14041bs

O|o{t{ = HHE{2| R%: 2|& 0| 2 HYE2|
(S0mAR/3.85V)

oI~ HEZ| RY: 2§ 0|2 HiE{2
(690mAh/3.85V)

EHAZE

HHE|2] SR E| A1 2H

oto| 3 I E:

Bluetooth {7 (0| Ot =):
Bluetooth H{ (5 0| 2):
Bluetooth T2 2! H{T:
Bluetooth & 17| I Q|
Bluetooth &417| £

=):
Bluetooth S417| E24(ET
R ESH
Bluetooth S417| HZE
(O]O{H{ =)

Bluetooth S417| 47
(BT A 0[A):
A 2 E 2

Z|CH 104l 2¢

Hch7A12E

E|ch7A12E
Z|Cff 5A[ZF
Z|Ch 412t
20Hz~40kHz

130

103dB SPL@1kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

<9dBm(EIRP)
<10dBm(EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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TECH SPEC
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62.9 nq&/(xcgog col&
c838008-33803§ 00300§
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20Hz- 40 kHz
13 0hm
103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB.
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour pmteger la vie de la batterie, chargez la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstindig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
avanpootateboete T idpKeia {wiic G pmatapiag, goptiote Ty
TP TouhdytoTov piia @opd kabe 3 privec. H (wii e pmatapiag
oikiNet avaoya e T xprion Kai g meptBalovTikég ouvBrikec.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden valein. Akun kayttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ympristdolosuhteiden mukaan.
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HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalbb egyszer. Az akkumulator élettartama a
hasznélattdl, és a kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica

completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria

varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3

maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is

afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst

én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter

bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

Aby zachowac czas eksploataji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowa¢

o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od

sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida util da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condides do ambiente.

For att forbattra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst

engang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa

anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

Pil mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil

omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik

gosterebilir.

Yro6bl MPOATUTL CPOK CIYXGbl aKKYMYTATOPa, MOMHOCTblO

3apAXKIITe €70 N0 MeHblueit Mepe pa3 B 3 MecaLia. Cpok cnyxGbi

aKKYMyNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT CIOCO60B MCMOMb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHIA

OKpYXalowLiei cpefbl.
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1D Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

U K . A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE
C n ses accessoires
et cordons
se recyclent

ou

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
For Charing case:
WPC: 100-205kHz



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
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Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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